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Visibility reduction by helicopters NA.

When VGSI inop, procedure NA at night.  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  

altimeter setting and increase all MDA 80 feet; increase all Cat C visibilities    SM.  

Use Northeastern Rgnl altimeter setting; when not received, use Coastal Carolina Rgnl
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